
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Summer Term 1 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 
 
 

Date Event 

Monday 22nd April 2:30pm – SEN Coffee Afternoon  
(please email admin@graveley.herts.sch.uk if you would like 
to attend). 

Friday 26th April 12:30pm – 3:00pm - Y4/Y5/Y6 Girls’ Football Competition at 
Giles Juniors (selected pupils). 
 
Please confirm participation by emailing the school office 
(admin@graveley.herts.sch.uk) ASAP. 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – school closed for the day. 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 
Friday 17th May 

Year 6 SATS WEEK. 
Year 6 bowling and lunch (more details nearer the time). 
 

Monday 20th May – Friday 24th May 150th Anniversary Celebration week. 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May (inclusive) Half Term – school closed. 

Monday 3rd June Children return to school. 

 
Fun Run 2024 update – we are pleased to confirm we have raised £535.00 which will go towards 
supporting Comic Relief.  Thank you so much for your generous donations.  
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